
Alyth Golf Course Glenisla Golf Course Yellow White

05/03/2023 Sun 5th

06/03/2023 Mon 6th

07/03/2023 Tue 7th

08/03/2023 Wed 8th

09/03/2023 Thu 9th

10/03/2023 Fri 10th

11/03/2023 Sat 11th

12/03/2023 Sun 12th

13/03/2023 Mon 13th

14/03/2023 Tue 14th

15/03/2023 Wed 15th

16/03/2023 Thu 16th

17/03/2023 Fri 17th

18/03/2023 Sat 18th Sweep - Yellow Tees (Eclectic Ends)

19/03/2023 Sun 19th Stableford  - Yellow Tees

20/03/2023 Mon 20th

21/03/2023 Tue 21st

22/03/2023 Wed 22nd Stableford - Yellow Tees

23/03/2023 Thu 23rd 

24/03/2023 Fri 24th

25/03/2023 Sat 25th Texas Scramble     

26/03/2023 Sun 26th Captain v. Vice Captain (Format to be decided)

27/03/2023 Mon 27th

28/03/2023 Tue 28th

29/03/2023 Wed 29th Sweep - Yellow Tees

30/03/2023 Thu 30th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees

31/03/2023 Fri 31st

APRIL

01/04/2023 Sat 1st All Glass & Glazing Shotgun  (Greensomes)  8.30 Shotgun Start

02/04/2023 Sun 2nd Stableford - Yellow Tees 1

03/04/2023 Mon 3rd 1 26 53

04/04/2023 Tue 4th

05/04/2023 Wed 5th Medal  -  White Tees

06/04/2023 Thu 6th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

07/04/2023 Fri 7th

08/04/2023 Sat 8th Charles Melville Trophy  1st Round - White Tees

09/04/2023 Sun 9th Medal - White Tees 1

10/04/2023 Mon 10th 1

11/04/2023 Tue 11th

12/04/2023 Wed 12th Stableford - Yellow Tees

13/04/2023 Thu 13th MIxed Stableford - White Tees/Red Tees 1

14/04/2023 Fri 14th

15/04/2023 Sat 15th Charles Melville Trophy 2nd Round - White Tees

16/04/2023 Sun 16th Texas Scramble - Yellow Tees 18 Hole - Strokeplay - White Tees 1

17/04/2023 Mon 17th 1

18/04/2023 Tue 18th

19/04/2023 Wed 19th Medal - White Tees

20/04/2023 Thu 20th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

21/04/2023 Fri 21st

22/04/2023 Sat 22nd Spoon - White Tees

23/04/2023 Sun 23rd Stableford  -  Yellow Tees 1

24/04/2023 Mon 24th 1

25/04/2023 Tue 25th

26/04/2023 Wed 26th Sweep - Yellow Tees

27/04/2023 Thu 27th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

28/04/2023 Fri 28th

29/04/2023 Sat 29th Medal  - White Tees

30/04/2023 Sun 30th Par/Bogey - Yellow Tees

MAY

01/05/2023 Mon 1st 1

02/05/2023 Tue 2nd 

03/05/2023 Wed 3rd N K Watson Trophy  - Stableford - White Tees - Round 1

04/05/2023 Thu 4th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

05/05/2023 Fri 5th

06/05/2023 Sat 6th Spoon - White Tees

07/05/2023 Sun 7th Stableford - White Tees 1

08/05/2023 Mon 8th 1

09/05/2023 Tue 9th

10/05/2023 Wed 10th N K Watson Trophy  - Stableford - White Tees - Round 2

11/05/2023 Thu 11th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

12/05/2023 Fri 12th

13/05/2023 Sat 13th Calcutta Cup 1st Round

14/05/2023 Sun 14th Medal - White Tees 18 Hole - Strokeplay - Yellow Tees 1

15/05/2023 Mon 15th 1

16/05/2023 Tue 16th

17/05/2023 Wed 17th Sweep - Yellow Tees

18/05/2023 Thu 18th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

19/05/2023 Fri 19th

20/05/2023 Sat 20th Boys Club Trophy - White Tees

21/05/2023 Sun 21st Medal - White Tees 1

22/05/2023 Mon 22nd 1

23/05/2023 Tue 23rd 

24/05/2023 Wed 24th Stableford - White Tees

25/05/2023 Thu 25th Mixed Stableford - White Tees/Red Tees 1

26/05/2023 Fri 26th

27/05/2023 Sat 27th Centenary Trophy - White Tees

28/05/2023 Sun 28th Sweep - Yellow Tees 1

29/05/2023 Mon 29th 1

30/05/2023 Tue 30th

31/05/2023 Wed 31st Stableford   -   White Tees

JUNE

01/06/2023 Thu 1st Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

02/06/2023 Fri 2nd 

03/06/2023 Sat 3rd Alyth 18 Hole Open 18 Hole - Strokeplay - White Tees

04/06/2023 Sun 4th Stableford - White Tees

05/06/2023 Mon 5th 1

06/06/2023 Tue 6th

07/06/2023 Wed 7th Sweep - Yellow Tees

08/06/2023 Thu 8th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

09/06/2023 Fri 9th

10/06/2023 Sat 10th Loyal Club Championship - White Tees - Round 1

11/06/2023 Sun 11th Loyal Club Championship - White Tees - Round 2 1

12/06/2023 Mon 12th 1

13/06/2023 Tue 13th

14/06/2023 Wed 14th Club Championship Match Play Scratch - Round 1    

15/06/2023 Thu 15th 1

16/06/2023 Fri 16th Club Championship Match Play Handicap - Round 1 

17/06/2023 Sat 17th Medal - White Tees

18/06/2023 Sun 18th Texas Scramble - Yellow Tees 1



19/06/2023 Mon 19th Club Championship Match Play - Round 2    4.45 - 6.30 1

20/06/2023 Tue 20th

21/06/2023 Wed 21st Club Championship Match Play - Semi Final   5.15 - 6.00

22/06/2023 Thu 22nd 

Mixed Stableford - White Tees/Red Tees

1

23/06/2023 Fri 23rd 

24/06/2023 Sat 24th Spoon - White Tees

25/06/2023 Sun 25th Club Championship Day - Match Play -  Finals  8.30 & 1.00 1

26/06/2023 Mon 26th 1

27/06/2023 Tue 27th

28/06/2023 Wed 28th Sweep - Yellow Tees

29/06/2023 Thu 29th Mixed Stableford - White Tees/Red Tees 1

30/06/2023 Fri 30th

JULY

01/07/2023 Sat 1st Gents 4 Ball Better Ball Open 18 Hole - Strokeplay - Yellow Tees

02/07/2023 Sun 2nd Peter Moonie Quaich - White Tees

03/07/2023 Mon 3rd 1

04/07/2023 Tue 4th

05/07/2023 Wed 5th Jack Allan Shield - White Tees - Round 1

06/07/2023 Thu 6th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

07/07/2023 Fri 7th

08/07/2023 Sat 8th

09/07/2023 Sun 9th Medal - White Tees 1

10/07/2023 Mon 10th *  Planned Course Maintenance Starts  * 1

11/07/2023 Tue 11th

12/07/2023 Wed 12th * No Competition Golf Due to Course Maintenance * 18 Hole - Strokeplay - White Tees

13/07/2023 Thu 13th * No Competition Golf Due to Course Maintenance * 1

14/07/2023 Fri 14th

15/07/2023 Sat 15th Texas Scramble - Yellow Tees

16/07/2023 Sun 16th Par/Bogey - Yellow Tees 1

17/07/2023 Mon 17th 1

18/07/2023 Tue 18th

19/07/2023 Wed 19th Jack Allan Shield - White Tees - Round 2

20/07/2023 Thu 20th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

21/07/2023 Fri 21st

22/07/2023 Sat 22nd SHARP Medal - White Tees

23/07/2023 Sun 23rd Spoon - White Tees 1

24/07/2023 Mon 24th 1

25/07/2023 Tue 25th

26/07/2023 Wed 26th Stableford - Yellow Tees

27/07/2023 Thu 27th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

28/07/2023 Fri 28th

29/07/2023 Sat 29th 5 Roads Challenge - Stableford  -  White Tees

30/07/2023 Sun 30th Calcutta Cup 2nd Round 1

31/07/2023 Mon 31st

AUGUST

01/08/2023 Tue 1st 1

02/08/2023 Wed 2nd Medal - White Tees

03/08/2023 Thu 3rd Mixed Stableford - White Tees/Red Tees 1

04/08/2023 Fri 4th

05/08/2023 Sat 5th Mixed Open 18 Hole - Strokeplay - Yellow Tees

06/08/2023 Sun 6th Muscular Dystrophy - D J Kerr Trophy - White Tees 1

07/08/2023 Mon 7th 1

08/08/2023 Tue 8th

09/08/2023 Wed 9th Par/Bogey   -   Yellow Tees

10/08/2023 Thu 10th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

11/08/2023 Fri 11th

12/08/2023 Sat 12th RNLI Stableford - White Tees

13/08/2023 Sun 13th Invitation Open - White Tees 1

14/08/2023 Mon 14th 1

15/08/2023 Tue 15th

16/08/2023 Wed 16th Sweep - Yellow Tees

17/08/2023 Thu 17th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

18/08/2023 Fri 18th

19/08/2023 Sat 19th Captains Prize

20/08/2023 Sun 20th Medal - White Tees 1

21/08/2023 Mon 21st 1

22/08/2023 Tue 22nd 

23/08/2023 Wed 23rd Sweep - Yellow Tees

24/08/2023 Thu 24th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

25/08/2023 Fri 25th

26/08/2023 Sat 26th Alyth v Drumpellier                 Home                 10.00

27/08/2023 Sun 27th Medal - White Tees

28/08/2023 Mon 28th 1

29/08/2023 Tue 29th

30/08/2023 Wed 30th Sweep - Yellow Tees

31/08/2023 Thu 31st Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees

SEPTEMBER

01/09/2023 Fri 1st 1

02/09/2023 Sat 2nd Leyferith - White Tees - Round 1

03/09/2023 Sun 3rd Texas Scramble Open 1

04/09/2023 Mon 4th 1

05/09/2023 Tue 5th

06/09/2023 Wed 6th Medal - White Tees

07/09/2023 Thu 7th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

08/09/2023 Fri 8th

09/09/2023 Sat 9th Leyferith - White Tees - Round 2

10/09/2023 Sun 10th Medal - White Tees 18 Hole - Strokeplay - White Tees 1

11/09/2023 Mon 11th 1

12/09/2023 Tue 12th

13/09/2023 Wed 13th Stableford - Yellow Tees

14/09/2023 Thu 14th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

15/09/2023 Fri 15th

16/09/2023 Sat 16th Leyferith - White Tees - Round 3

17/09/2023 Sun 17th Autumn Meeting - Medal 1

18/09/2023 Mon 18th 1

19/09/2023 Tue 19th

20/09/2023 Wed 20th Medal - White Tees

21/09/2023 Thu 21st Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

22/09/2023 Fri 22nd 

23/09/2023 Sat 23rd Leyferith - White Tees - Round 4

24/09/2023 Sun 24th Texas Scramble - Yellow Tees 1

25/09/2023 Mon 25th 1

26/09/2023 Tue 26th

27/09/2023 Wed 27th Sweep - Yellow Tees

28/09/2023 Thu 28th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

29/09/2023 Fri 29th

30/09/2023 Sat 30th Medal - White Tees



OCTOBER

01/10/2023 Sun 1st Stableford - White Tees 1

02/10/2023 Mon 2nd 1

03/10/2023 Tue 3rd 

04/10/2023 Wed 4th Medal - White tees

05/10/2023 Thu 5th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees 1

06/10/2023 Fri 6th

07/10/2023 Sat 7th Medal - White Tees 18 Hole - Strokeplay - White Tees

08/10/2023 Sun 8th Medal Winners Medal - White Tees 1

09/10/2023 Mon 9th 1

10/10/2023 Tue 10th

11/10/2023 Wed 11th Stableford - Yellow tees

12/10/2023 Thu 12th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees
13/10/2023 Fri 13th

14/10/2023 Sat 14th Sweep - Yellow Tees  -  Eclectic Starts

15/10/2023 Sun 15th Stableford - Yellow tees

16/10/2023 Mon 16th

17/10/2023 Tue 17th

18/10/2023 Wed 18th Par/Bogey - Yellow tees

19/10/2023 Thu 19th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees
20/10/2023 Fri 20th

21/10/2023 Sat 21st Sweep - Yellow Tees

22/10/2023 Sun 22nd Stableford - Yellow tees

23/10/2023 Mon 23rd 

24/10/2023 Tue 24th

25/10/2023 Wed 25th Stableford - Yellow tees

26/10/2023 Thu 26th Mixed Stableford - Yellow Tees/Red Tees
27/10/2023 Fri 27th

28/10/2023 Sat 28th Sweep - Yellow Tees

29/10/2023 Sun 29th Stableford - Yellow tees

30/10/2023 Mon 30th

31/10/2023 Tue 31st


